XY Plotter V2.0 WOGJMEZIH 20048 FH i B 4
-mDraw fit




Makehixxck

Construct Your Dreams

AN

A B T B vttt ettt ettt ae s i
PR T RT T ottt i
b Loy - = AU SO SRR iii
FEBIAT L oottt 1
XY Plotter V2.0+ Laser Engraver Upgrade Pack...........ccccooeiiii, 1
MDIAW cooiiiiiiiii 1
XY Plotter V2.0+ Laser Engraver Upgrade Pack HIZERCE IR o 2
MDIAW ..ot 29
MDFAW TIBETTZ oottt 29
BRI B ZEZE oo s 29
B T IIRE oot 29
BRI oot 30
mDraw 5 Inkscape ZRAFAF FHZRM co.ooceeeeeceeeeee e 31



Makehixxck

Construct Your Dreams

—.  [EHETHEE

1. Hardware:

XY Plotter V2.0 & &% {4
Laser Engraver Upgrade Pack(500mW) for XY-Plotter Robot Kit V2.0

2. Software:

adZ\%?F'MﬁF

mDraw
Inksape

b. 7T BE 75 2 H B3 A
Arduino IDE
Makeblock FHRIKE)

FEon 1
XY Plotter V2. 0 FlETF R ELREFIHFIE R, AL FE 1R i W 1 T &4, TFIF
SR A FFTEXS ARG589, HERINE B B R Bt 2 D T (R T

FEon 2
G R A REA S, BT S, -SG5 (7
s


https://inkscape.org/en/
http://learn.makeblock.cc/learning-arduino/
http://learn.makeblock.cc/driver_installation/

Makebirxck

Construct Your Dreams

v PeRBERET AN

T HOCRE R LR, R A IR 55 e A BB P i i . 28 E IR AL B0 LR, 25 1R
BOCIRSAIN,  ABTECE %7 8O th N i st & o

AP A OGN 405nm,  500mW S £ SRR . TAEH KA DC 12V, SR N 50/60Hz .

AR IR A, BV, 46 CRACRED | WIRAG, WEATRL CEFHAT, HiD,
I E = S T

ZEIEREZI Y. B, AERNSEEJE, BT, B, PEESE R S SO R A

A CAUTION:

Wavelength 7y = 405nm Blue-Violet Laser

ZR1EOE G BRI IR sl B ik

Please avoid direct contact vyour eyes or skin from laser beam.
ATTENTION

Please wear appropriate eye protection when using Laser Engraver Upgrade Pack for XY-Plotter
Robot Kit V2. 0. The laser cutting process also produces fumes that may be toxic from certain
materials. Make sure the air good enough around your working area . Keep it away from children

and other people who are not familiar with using the laser.



Makehixck

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

= EhEER
XY Plotter V2.0 Part lists
1 Beam 0824-16 1 30 | Wrench 7mm&5mm 1
2 | Beam 0824-48 4 31 | Screw M4x8 36
3 Beam 0824-80 1 32 | Screw M4x14 30
4 Beam 0824-96 4 33 | Screw M4x16 28
5 Beam 0824-112 2 34 | Screw M4x22 12
6 | Beam 0824-496 2 35 | Screw M4x30 18
7 | Beam 0808-072 1 36 | Countersunk Screw M3x8 10
8 | Beam2424-504 2 37 | Headless Set Screw M3x5 26
9 | Plate 3x6 5 38 | Nut M4 50
10 | Belt Connector 3 39 | Plastic Rivet R4060 16
11 | Cuttable Linkage 3 6 40 | Plastic Rivet R4100 6
12 | Bracket 3x3 2 41 | Plastic Ring 4x7x2mm 20
13 | Bracket Ul 5 42 | Nylon Cable Ties 30
14 | 42BYG Stepper Motor Bracket 2 43 | Rubber band 5
15 | 9g Micro Servo Pack 1 44 | Gasket 4
16 | 42BYG Stepper Motor 2 45 | Me Baseboard 1.0 1
17 | Timing Pulley18T 6 46 | Me Stepper Motor Driver 2
18 | Open-end Timing Belt (1.3m) 3 47 | Me Micro Switch B 4
19 | Threaded Shaft 4x39mm 1 48 | Me RJ25 Adapter 3
20 | D Shaft 4x56mm 2 49 | Wall Adapter Power Supply - 12VDC | 1
21 | Linear Motion Shaft D4x80mm 1 50 | 6P6C RJ25 cable-20cm 2
22 | Linear Motion Shaft D4x512mm 1 51 | 6P6C RJ25 cable-35cm 1
23 | Linear Motion Shaft D8X496mm 4 52 | 6P6C RJ25 cable-50cm 2
24 | Shaft Collar 4mm 10 53 | USB 2.0 A-Male to Micro B-Male | 1
Cable
25 | Flexible coupling 4x4mm 1 54 | Micro Switch Cable-90cm 1
26 | Linear Motion Slide Unit 8mm 6 55 | Base Bracket B 1
27 | Flange Bearing 4x8x3mm 10 56 | XY QR Code Card 1
28 | Cross &2.5mm HEX Screwdriver 1 57 | PacKing Case 1
29 | HEX Allen Key 1.5mm 2
Laser Engraver Upgrade Pack(500mW) Part lists
1 | 450-500mW Laser Components 1 Cross &2.5mm HEX Screwdriver 1
2 | Bracket 3x6 1 Screw M4x8 4
3 | DC power cord 5.5¥2.1MM 1 Countersunk Screw M3x8 4
4 | Motor Cable Jeck plug 1 10 | Nylon Cable Ties 5
5 | blue-violet laser goggles 1 11 | Foot pads 4
6 | colorful paper card 4




XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebick

Construct Your Dreams

. =&

1. XY Plotter V2.0+ Laser Engraver Upgrade Pack

XY Plotter V2.0 /il I= Makeblock % [ THCE OG0, 7T LK XY Plotter V2.0 ZZ G0N
FEZIRL o ZIOCRRAEZIAL I e S EZI THIAR 9 300mm X 350mm . JfEZIHE & AT L& F] 0.1mm BA
Fo ATRAREZIARIR, BEOdiR, WEAEHI ), KiBawemkl, RESEme, 20
DIXNPEELR, MRS BT UIR] . S XRBOMEZ = ML & T % F—mDraw.

2. mDraw

mDraw Ji# 4 mDrawBot B & [ TR & N2 Bl A, At HAESCRF mDrawBot HI%E AL L,
3 KF Makeblock XY Z: L& N EA4E v2.0 BN RO
IMKEEATT,  HERRIFZ XY Plotter V2.0 [1) 22 & FITEZ () ik 70

1/35

Extruder Position
X{mm): 0.00
Y{mm): 0.00

Scale: 1.0

Update Firmware

Pen

Pen Up M1 90

Pen Down M1 130

cCom ¥  Connect

version=1.00



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

F. XY Plotter V2.0+ Laser Engraver Upgrade Pack ) Z5HC 5 B

Step 1

2xBeam 0824 496

2xBeam 2424-504

2xLinear Motion Shaft D8X496mm

/

4xPlate 3x6

4xLinear Motion Slide Unit 8mm @

8xScrew M4x14 ~
12xScrew M4x30 ~,
8xNut M4 0

2/35



Makebhxck

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 2
2xLinear Motion Shaft D8X496mm 5xScrew M4x8 N
i i 16xScrew Mdx14 -
1xLinear Motion Shaft D4x80mm \ xScrew Max
1x42BYG Stepper Motor Bracket V2.1 h 2xScrew M4x16 ~
1x42BYG Stepper Motor ‘ 8xScrew M4x22 ~y
4xBeam 0824 48 . 4xCountersunk Screw M3x8 -~
S
4xBeam 0824 96 \ 2xShaft Collar 4mm
2xTiming Pulley 18T '
1xBeam 0824 112
2xLinear Motion Slide Unit 8mm (\\* 1xBracket Ul s
SS(
2xFlange Bearing 4x8x3mm e
4xHeadless Set Screw M3x5 =
o

2xNut M4

3/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

)

v Screw M4x8 Q Screw M4x14 O Screw M4x16

O Screw M4x22 [ Nut M4 Headless Set Screw M3x5
\

O Shaft Collar 4mm

4/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 3

1xMicro Switch Button

1xLS Bracket

2xCross Recessed Pan Head
Tapping Screws ST2.2x9.5

2xScrew M4x8

U
b /
o 1,

b,
oy

5/35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebick

Construct Your Dreams

X

Q The distance from the edge 46mm

Right Direction

( Limit Switch 1)

Step 4

1xLinear Motion Shaft D4x512mm

2xD Shaft 4x56mm

4xBracket U1

4xTiming Pulley18T

7xShaft Collar 4mm

8xFlange Bearing 4x8x3mm

1lxHeadless Set Screw M3x5

8xScrews M4x8

6/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

The distance from the edge 8mm

Q The distance from the edge 3mm

7/35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebick

Construct Your Dreams

Step 5

2xOpen-end Timing Belt (1.3m)

2x Belt Connector

4xCuttable Linkage 3

4xScrew M4x16

4xScrew M4x8

8xNut M4

ot\\o

8/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 6

I XBracket 3X3 ‘
1X Belt Connector .

1 XOpen—end Timing Belt (1.3m)

2XScrew M4X 16

3XScrew M4X8

'S
5XNut M4

[ ]

9/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

10/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 7

1x42BYG Stepper Motor

1x42BYG Stepper Motor Bracket V2.1

1xBeam 0824 112

1xFlexible coupling 4x4mm

1xPlate 3x6

9xScrews M4x16

6xNut M4

4xScrew Countersunk M3x8

4xHeadless Set Screw M3x5

1xPlastic Ring 4x7x2 ®

Asce ~ Lowo.n

Step 5

O Headless Set Screw M3x5

Plastic Ring 4x7x2

O

11/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Q The distance from the edge 52.5+0.5mm

Q Note :Screw M4x14 and Threaded slot

12/35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebhxck

Construct Your Dreams

Step 8

1xPencil.etc(provide for oneself)

1xBeam 0824 80

1xBeam 0828 16
1xBeam 0808 72/80

1xMicro Servo Fixed Slices

1x9g Micro Servo

1xThreaded Shaft 4x39mm

2xScrew M4x30
2xScrew M4x16

2xScrew M4x8

2xScrew M2x10

3xNut M4

2xNut M2

1xScrew Headless M3x5
1xShaft Collar 4mm
3xPlastic Ring 4x7x2

\
3
\

&
~-
-
:

Step 1

13/35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebhxck

Construct Your Dreams

Q Note : The Right Angle

View 1

View 2

Q Note : The Right Angle

14/35



Makehixck

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 9

3xMicro Switch Button

3xLS Bracket

6xCross Recessed Pan Head
Tapping Screws ST2.2x9.5

2xScrew M4x8

4xScrew M4x16

4xNut M4

Step 4

Step 1

¥=1
( Limit Switch 2)

Step 6

X-Left

( Limit Switch 3) Step 8

X-right
( Limit Switch 4 )

15/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

X-left S

( Limit Switch 3) z
Step 2

e ( Limit Switch 4 )

0 \\\

( Limit Switch 1)

( Limit Switch 1)

16 /35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebick

Construct Your Dreams

Step 10

2xMe Stepper Driver V1.0

4xPlastic Rivet 4060

17 /35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 11

3xMe RJ25 Adapter

1xBracket 3x3

2xScrew M4x8

4xPlastic Rivet 4060

Y

18 /35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Screw M4x8

Plastic Rivet 4060

19/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 12

1xMe Baseboard

1xBase Board Plate

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

2xScrew M4x8

b
4xPlastic Rivet 4100 %

( w Plastic Rivet 4100

O Screw M4x8
(€

20/35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebick

Construct Your Dreams

The distance from the edge 142+3mm

Step 13

1xScrew M4x14 \

1xRubber band

21/35



Makebbxck
Construct Your Dreams

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

22/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

( Limit Switch 1)

( Limit Switch 4)

( Limit Switch 2)

( Limit Switch 3)

Step 14

23/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

24 /35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

25/35



Makebbxck
Construct Your Dreams

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

26 /35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Step 15

Limit Switch 1———» Slot2 on Me RJ 25 Adatpter 1\ 6P6C RJ25 Cable-20cm

4

Limit Switch 2 === Slot1 on Me RJ 25 Adatpter 1

Limit Switch 3 ——gm-Slot2 on Me RJ25 Adatpter 3\ 6P6C RJ25 Cable-50cm

/

Limit Switch 4 ——»Slot1 on Me RJ25 Adatpter 3

9g Micro Servo - Slot2 on Me RJ25

= Me Baseboard Port3

P Me Baseboard Port6

6P6C RJ25 Cable-50cm

= Me Baseboard Port7

Adatpter 2

42BYG Stepper

6P6C RJ25 Cable-35cm
- Me Baseboard Portl

— .
Motor A Me Stepper Driver 1

(X-Axis)

42BYG Stepper ——» Me Stepper Driver 2

6P6C RJ25 Cable-20cm
= Me Baseboard Port2

Motor B
(Y-Axis)

27/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

Stepper motor A (X AXiS)

Connectto computer  steppermotors (Y AXis)

Note:

'Microstep
4 4 Resolution:HHH
Limit Switch3 7 Limit Switch2

\
\\ (——————— -
———»l Laser Upgrade |
] L

4 ~
Focusing knob ~ -

ERE: BVBERE, b BTN Sk I HHL T B0 HHH,

OK, HURGEMEX IR, RER, HIFEECAE . NI4T mbraw )
il

28/35



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

7N mDraw

1. mDraw IhEENZH

mDraw #& Makeblock tH i R HFRES - & 54F, CHF Windows R24t, Mac &4, Linux &
45, BT 58355 mDrawBot B4, FF37KF Makeblock XY 22 L2 N &4 v2.0 HIEHIRE A
MO
Y% SVG, BMP £ SVG (R AT U 2 M RIS A 44 )
2. M REE

FTHF R mDraw Z2E4, IR HE R T %8s, (ER: L HFWIUNTESO)
3. BAERmEAINEE

MBS, Bl NSEBEIZE). 53K SVG K3, TTLLEAE svG 2l it R/
fr ', W] AE A EIE R T 7 A BB SR R L

,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,
,,,,,,,,

Extruder Position

X(mm): -373.99

Y{mm): 0.00

Scale: 1.0

Update Firmware

Laser L

On Reset

Com20 ¥  Connect

version=1.00

| TN BMP UM, BRAF AR SVG SUHERTIEHE, RIS RIS, EJEEIBL%?%
SVG M. FARKMEAHER, FEREWT .

29/35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebick

Construct Your Dreams

X(mm):  0.00

Y(mm): 0.00

Scale: 10

width 366.00
heigh 235.40

4. RHERE

a.

(1) XY Plotter V2.0

Update Firmware

Laser
Power
r

Delay
r

comz0 ¥ Connect

version=1.00
finished
'makeblock/Deskto

iLaser/mCar/Spider/Super
man.svg
C:/usersimakeblock/Deskto
piLaser/mCar/SpiderMan.s
vg
C:/Usersimakeblock/Deskto
piLaser/mCariSpider/Super
man.svg

R IFHINEL IER o K USB JES 0T LN (7 A SRR A o VS 78 U b 22k iy B 2 12

LIS, WA 15 EE Port 5).

P 732 XY, IEFRIERR) cOM HIf&ER:, SRamadibe kB G IR,
PR 5 5k Update Firmware FFRZE 1, A BEARIIE XY Plotter IE#381T.)

Y{mm):

Scale:

30/35

Extruder Position

X(mm}: -373.99

Update Firmware 2

Laser

COM20 ¥

version=1.00

Connect 1



Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

c. ity by I, WTHEANVCE S, RS FIRARE R, R R Bk s
MR, T AR A B AT B EL.

Xy Setups
Width (mm}: 380.0

Height (mm}). 310.0

Limit Switch Status: X=0 ¥X+:0 Y0 Y+:0

g
g

ClockWise Anti ClockWise

d. A5 Laser #%41, VIHRREOLHE, Power Fonfi i MIBOEHEE, Delay N BHOEHEA
BFIE] CHAARL: ms)o BOGBRE S B I [R] T AR 44 75 LA T R R
NOTE: FEREZIRT, BP0, WOGHE 10-15, 8 By HEMEHOE . BidEot
BEER R [ AR W U £ o AT A ) B e ST T 8 4 e, R 5% e BEAE AR 11
A B, SR I PR B B R T e A, IR S e BEFE AR b AR . Wb R LK, BHE
BVETEAN ERIEBE NN, S8 )5 AT LG O AR N E TR,

Stepper A Directoin

COM20 ¥ Disconnect COmM20 ¥ Disconnect

version=1.00 version=1.00
COM20 open SUCCcess COM20 open success

e PAMIEIL AR DA, BT B A IE 3

TR

g L VMEGHAE, (ROTLLGA SVG IR, RSO . ATIFROE, BREFEO
HRIE, RISl FERA AT UF AR T -

+. mDraw 5 Inkscape #/4{% F =Bl

mDraw SCHRF I SCAFA% 2RI T IR KA inkscape [ SVG #$:0. A T B4 {8 H mDraw
BAt, 1524 inkscape [FI3EATHAE I .
1. Z%EUf Inkscape
2. VRAJLLEEELE Inkscape il R, 0] DA 8B T H e R a g 2, Hhan*.dxf,
*odr GERAARRAR D &, WaHH)y SVe &=t nl MEH . 4Rt mr DU
A B sVG & PR B, X Bt —ANE Gl

31/35


https://inkscape.org/en/

Makebick

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

3. EFRAILLIEIES IR R, DA 4R

4. AR N F A A N FT Y inkscape B3 HH inkscape T 5, kB A, SEAEE
B A AL R R

Elle Edit View Layer Object Path Text Filters Extensions Help File Edit View Layer Object Path Text Filters Extensions Help

DCEEE BEF eo#@ DDl @@al » OB E&| 85| €% bicttoPath Shifts Cerl+C.
9 B gk @ LB R x s

" Stroketo Path Ctrl+Alt+C

= El ol YT e ] -
P oo o o & B | LEAS (& TIrace Bitmap.. Shift+Alt+B
I I R I I IR YT B Y B R A B . N |
|E E L N Pttt 7 Union Crle+
F 7 N - T [$" Difference Cirl+- 4=
B - H a x
p 8- £ i 19 Intersection cuter |
Q 9 Q - — [P Exclusion Csn |
N N ~ ey
] [ Division Ctil+f
L] N A N [ CutPath Cirte A/ |
5. 5. *
[ [
@ “ @ £ [P Combine Ctrl+K
O J O - [ Break Apart Shift+ Ctrl+K
Q} i Q} i 2, Inset Ctrl+(
Ei g ), Outset Cirl+) |
- I ¥ B, Dynamic Offset Ctrl+)
I 4 ] T, Linked Offset Ctrl+Alt+)
4 b @ A Simplify Ctrl+L
Fill: Unset % 21667 o[ E _ L By
Stroke: Unset ¥ 64583 ~ i ook s | 7 Reverse

Path Effect Editor... Shift+Ctrl+7

5' EE&?‘?*EEFIE{J%%%&’ /ﬂ_:_[:l—__EA Update }E‘):I_i—a_:l" OKo Paste Path Effect Ctrl+7

Remove Path Effect
B Bugath Veyron Super Sport Draving Ficture Hjpg - Inkecape R BIESH|

B B R oo [owma] ]
. - | & d‘ - Meode | Options | Credits [] SI0X foreground selection
B Jto0 200 B Pr
(SIS A O A I I AP O P I IV AT AT I P Single scan: createsapath———————

N [3 @ Brightness cutoff Threshold: |0.450 |§|
& ? () Edge detection Threshold: | 0.650

[
Q . ) Color quantization Colors: |8 EI
l:‘ 3 [T Invert image

= Multiple scans: creates a group of paths———————
@ oz @) Brightness steps Scans: |8 E
O - @ Colors
(E} E ) Grays

i Smooth Stack scans || Remove background L[

[

< [ v
Filk: Unset B X 355.3%
Stroke: Unset G:| 100 E| & @ freey |V: sz8.23 = B7% E

6. JwHERMRERE, FEREFERE, BB ESR. BRI, R
OK, M ER A7 B o

32/35



XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw

Makebick

Construct Your Dreams

[ @ Bugatti Veyron Super Sport Drawing Picture Hd,jpg - Inkscape.

[ @ Bugatti Veyron Super Sport Drawing Picture Hd jpg - Inkscape

DEEdE PR 9 DDl @@ Taa @H BPT2EEI -

‘ x| 235386 v 4w i@ :‘ >

NPT i POPEPE P, PTPEPT P PEPRPTI i PRPPTPA v

stroke: /A

File Edit View Layer Object Path Tedt Filters BEdensions Help
HE s a s
N
&£ -
Q -
i
[l -
Q2
;
O i
&
© =
b
» 74 &
="
Fill: N/A

,
] X 525.06
o:[100 £ ‘:w @ | ooy j Crt: click to select in gmups,dvagmmmnm/vem,fm“ e E

File Edit View Layer Object Path Ted Filters Bdensions Help
OB E Zom roeae g @8 BTages »
Display mode > Toggle  CtilsS |
o e + Normal Sw @ Jox [ =
o No Eilt
E"m;,, Guides | 0:;”:“ NPT P PT P i RPN [ A
1 Snap. % [—— 0
RN
& Z B Color-managed view
- Show/Hide 3
Q - | b Show/Hide Djslogs F12
&
| T | M Swatches.. ShiftCerlsW o
@ — B Messages..
He
O °> | & previous Window Shift+Ctrl+Tab
@_} - | [& Next Window Ctrl+Tab %
@ = Icon Preview... ;
z@, 87 | B] Duplicate Window
T 3
- | & Fuliscreen 1
N K E— >
o Defautt q
« i s B
B i S i oy fitch o outine uireframe) icplay mode ‘: T3z o E

7.

HEFE Plain SVG (*svg ) i sUORAF (S5 B FE LS 30, T IUA AT RE AR 70 e ARSI ) o

B

My Documents

i

Computer

eEREIE

Q Bugatti Veyron Super Sport Drawing Picture Hd.jpg (outline] - Inkscape

- T

Date medified

Mo items match your search,

NEIE

-

<

I,

File name:
Save astype:

Title

Bugatti Veyron Super Sport Drawing Picture Hd

w SWG I;SH

n
Plain SViG (*sva)

Compressed Inkscape SVG (" .svgz)
Compressed plain SVG (".svaz)

= % Portable Document Format (" pdf)

Cairo PMG {"png)

Paost Script [*ps)

F

8. ATIFRRMT IR, WERA BN, midi et nl L6l - T .

Extruder Position
Xmm):
Y(mm):

Scale: L (D

Update Firmware

Laser

COomM20 ¥ Disconnect

versi

2 COM20 open success

[w\dl?’l 355.00

|he\gh 210.56

CiUsersimakeblockiDes
ktop/LaserimCariSpider/
Superman.svg
ersimakeblockiDes
LaserimCariSpider!
Superman.svg
CiUsersimakeblockiDes
ktop/LaserimCaritest/Bu
gatti.svg =

Send

33/35



Makebirrck

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

J\. FAQs

] &1 1.Makeblock Orion JEi2: % 25 Bk 5 2
2 WSRAR R BRI LI 2R G801 1 7 %2 2% Makeblock Orion ZEAR IEXZ), 15 MIX
BTN IFsh e
Makeblock Orion T AR XS T #hll: http://learn.makeblock.cc/driver_installation/
I /225 3 FEUTL 79 R/ N F g 1) 1 8
B MR LT ISR, JReT LS iR 22 T, AR IR [ R e
AP EALIRS) E RS e, BE AT 3G E i e L s A

[ R 332 23 BT LU A3 AN F) B PR 2
%+ mDraw FZEHIEBHEAT R II4H 73109 HHH ) 1/16 470 BEE . PRIE S 7R I0E
FERELBIANS IS, B AR E. UL AP LA B E R DB 7 B B A

1 2 3
45k L L L
1/2 415 H L L 1.H2.H3.H
1/4 404y L H L
1/8 4Hi%y H H L
/16 4% | H H H

] iEl 43R MU i P 22 i K AN fey g o ?
B MAERKREKTE, WRACFEAS, 58— MK S

34/35


http://learn.makeblock.cc/driver_installation/
http://learn.makeblock.cc/driver_installation/

Makehixck

XY Plotter V2.0-mDraw Construct Your Dreams

VS 2] (R B AR 9, (EL2 PR AR e R 221 1) Ji IR I il e i 2
2 WIHRMAZE B — OB/, BERK, SEUHOLREEAESY, TiEREZ.
R INEE S IR IX HL,

[} 5. 0] N EAH R BERL, 3D AR ?
2 ARAT LB BENRATHIE 5 Grabcad = TTFRAG AN B0k kit
] 75t 6 ﬁnﬁhul% SVG kg SR ?

o PRATEAZ WL TH P AL
https.//www.youtube.com/watch?v=WOV-409x9Uk
https://www.youtube. com/watch?v=-yBM B5KtZj4
@“7WH“EWMW

: PRA] uhwmw f bAR S R L.
http://forum.makebIock.cc/category/showcase
ﬁﬁsmﬁﬁ%ﬁM?

o PRAT RAE R BL R J7 2B R IRATTIHIBA .
support@makeblock.cc
https://www.facebook.com/Makeblock?ref=br_tf
https://plus.google.com/102486511775733872783/posts
https://twitter.com/Makeblock

Makeblock ! Construct Your Dreams !

35/35


https://grabcad.com/makeblock-1/projects
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=W0V-4O9x9Uk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-yBMB5KtZj4
http://forum.makeblock.cc/category/showcase
mailto:support@makeblock.cc
https://www.facebook.com/Makeblock?ref=br_tf
https://plus.google.com/102486511775733872783/posts
https://twitter.com/Makeblock

